Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299

Reconciliation Statement
1-Apr-23 to 15-Apr-23

L

Page 1
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Cr%dit
11-Apr-23 TDS-1% Contract Payment Cheque 237187 11-Apr-23  17-Apr-23 80,487.00
10-Apr-23 CONT-Mohammad Nadeem Payment NEFT neft 10-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 4,950.00
15-Apr-23 CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 9,900.00
15-Apr-23 CONT-T Kutmanna On AIC Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 9,900.00
15-Apr-23 CONT-Hanumanth Bohini Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 4,950.00
15-Apr-23 DW-T.Kurmanna Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 24,069.00
15-Apr-23 JW- T. Kurmanna Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 16,764.00
15-Apr-23 EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 4,000.00
15-Apr-23 EMP-Chappa Bhavani Payment NEFT neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 2,500.00
15-Apr-23 $Sumnil SaestLP Common Expenses Payment Same Bank Transfer neft 15-Apr-23  18-Apr-23 17,675.00
T . Balance as per Company Books: 6,58,554.64
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 1,75,195.00

Balance as per Bank(8,33,749.64
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Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book

1-Apr-23 to 15-Apr-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 68,249.64
3-Apr-23 By CONT-Thirumalesh Yadav Payment PAY/10001 6,38,711.00
4-Apr-23 By EMP-Abdul Rahman Payment PAY/10002 41,189.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 4-4-2023  41,189.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Abdul Rahman
towards salary for the month of
March 2023.
By EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment PAY/10003 21,131.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 4-4-2023  21,131.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Mursalim Ansari
towards salary for the month of
March 2023.
To USL-SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10001  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 4-4-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from SDNMKJ
Realty Pvt Ltd towards loan
To  USL-JMKGEC Realtors Put Ltd Receipt REC/10002 5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 4-4-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd towards
loan
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10004 1,96,550.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 4-4-2023 1,96,550.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Logistics
against credit balance
5-Apr-23 By EMP-Tanya Payment PAY/10006 6,656.00
NEFT neft 5-4-2023 6,656.00 Cr
Being NEFT to EMP-Tanya towards
salary for the month of march 2023
By SP-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10007 1,30,810.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 5-4-2023 1,30,810.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd towards towards admin
charges for the month of march
MPPL10184, 10192 dt. 25.03.23
By SUP-Obel Computers Put Ltd Payment PAY/10008 1,250.00
NEFT NEFT 5-4-2023 1,250.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Obel Computers Pvt
Ltd towards 100% advance laptop
adaptor ref po no. 20230403019 dt.
24.03.23
Carried Over 10,68,249.64  10,36,297.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 15-Apr-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 10,68,249.64  10,36,297.00
6-Apr-23 By SUP-Surya Electricals Payment PAY/10009 15,104.00
NEFT neft 6-4-2023  15,104.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Surya Electricals
towards 100% advance for

purchase Electrical Octagonal Gl
Pole ref po no. 20230321029 dt.

21.03.23
7-Apr-23 By SIPSIRPUmpsiAlled Senics Payment PAY/10010 8,240.00
NEFT neft 7-4-2023 8,240.00 Cr

Being NEFT to SVR Pumpt & Allied
Services against credit balance

10-Apr-23 By EOY-Electricity Bills Payable Payment PAY/10005 22,404.00
Cheque 237182 5-4-2023  22,404.00 Cr
Being Chq 237182 issued towards
DD in favour of TSSPDCL towards
electricity charges GV one site
period of -06/03/23 to 04/04/23
USC No0-113793169.

To  USL-JMKGEC Realtors Put Ltd Receipt REC/10003  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 10-4-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd towards

loan
To USL-SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10004  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 10-4-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from SDNMKJ
Realty Pvt Ltd towards loan

By SP-Naorl Serctes epostory Lt Payment PAY/10011 5,900.00
NEFT neft 10-4-2023 5,900.00 Cr
Being NEFT to National Securities
Depository Ltd dues of anuual
custody fee FY 22-24 ref inv no.
122316289639525 dt. 07.04.23

By CONT-NelliKrishna On AC Payment PAY/10012 9,900.00
By CONT-TKurmanna On A/C Payment PAY/10013 9,900.00
By CONT-Mohammad Nadeem Payment PAY/10014 4,950.00
By CONT-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/10015 4,950.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10016 11,855.00
By JW-T. Kurmanna Payment PAY/10017 1,764.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10018 3,240.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 10-4-2023 3,240.00 Cr

Being NEFT to SS LLP Logistics
against credit balance

By SP-Y Pushpa|atha Payment PAY/10019 10,936.00
NEFT neft 10-4-2023  10,936.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Y Pushpalatha
against credit balance ref inv no.
545 dt. 31.03.23 as per details
enclosed.

Carried Over 20,68,249.64  11,45,440.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 15-Apr-23 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 20,68,249.64  11,45,440.00
10-Apr-23 By SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/10020 5,108.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 10-4-2023 5,108.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Shreyas Services
against credit balance ref inv no.
377 dt. 31.03.23

By SP-Expert Security Guards Payment PAY/10021 59,001.00
NEFT neft 10-4-2023  59,001.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Expert Security
Guards against credit balance ref
inv no. ESG/171/23 dt . 31.03.23
as per details enclosed.

By SP-Mullapudi & Co. Payment PAY/10022 5,000.00
NEFT neft 10-4-2023 5,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Mullapudi & co.

against credit balance ref inv no.

85 dt . 31.03.23 as per details

enclosed

By PN el P L Payment PAY/10023 24,901.00
NEFT neft 10-4-2023  24,901.00 Cr
Being NEFT to MN Science and
Technology Park Pvt Ltd ref inv
no. NVST/23-24/0039 as per
details enclosed

11-Apr-23 By TDS-1% Contract Payment PAY/10024 80,487.00
15-Apr-23 By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/10026 9,900.00
By CONT-TKurmanna On A/C Payment PAY/10027 9,900.00
By CONT-Hanumanth Bohini Payment PAY/10028 4,950.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10029 24,069.00
By JW-T. Kurmanna Payment PAY/10030 16,764.00
By EMP-Mursalim Ansari Payment PAY/10033 4,000.00
NEFT neft 15-4-2023 4,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT GVRC towards
employee Flat rent - 4 months

By EMP-Chappa Bhavani Payment PAY/10034 2,500.00
NEFT neft 15-4-2023 2,500.00 Cr
Being NEFT GVRC towards
employee Flat Rent - 3 months

By S-Sunmitas LLP ComnonExpenss Payment PAY/10035 17,675.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 15-4-2023  17,675.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP common
expenses against credit balance
as per details enclosed

20,68,249.64  14,09,695.00
By  Closing Balance 6,58,554.64

20,68,249.64  20,68,249.64




Crescentia Labs Private Limited (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-23 to 15-Apr-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 3,07,760.00
14-Apr-23 By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10025 3,400.00
Being cash paid to Abdul Rehman
towards petty cash reversal last
three weeks
3,07,760.00 3,400.00
By  Closing Balance 3,04,360.00

3,07,760.00  3,07,760.00




